Experience Brilliant Illumination
with Comfortable Light
This recessed high bay is a high efficiency lay-in style luminaire that
provides exceptional light distribution for general areas. Available with
high lumen output packages, the HRL is perfect for higher mounting
heights or for applications where higher light levels are needed.
HRL LED recessed high bay bulletin 04/24
Industrial
HRL High Bay
2x2 12000 to 24000 lm
HRL
2x2 Recessed high bay
The HRL 2x2 recessed high bay can be used in high ceiling
applications like auto showrooms, retail areas, or gathering
spaces. Exceptional, high-quality light is provided in a
compact solution with two frosted lens options available.
The flat lens creates a more traditional look, while the
rounded lens creates a more even and aesthetic appeal.
Flat lens
Round lens
Ordering guide example: HRL24L840-UNV-DIM-LFA
Family Lumens 1 (nom.) CRI / CCT Voltage Driver Lens Options
HRL – – –
HRL 12L 12,000lm
18L 18,000lm
24L 24,000lm
835 80CRI, 3000K
840 80CRI, 4000K
850 80CRI, 5000K
UNV  Universal,
120-277V
347 347V
DIM  Dimming
(0-10V)
LFA  Smooth flat
frosted acrylic lens
LRA  Smooth rounded
frosted acrylic lens
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2/5W  3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/6W  3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable and emergency luminaires
BSL10LST 2  Factory wired 10W Philips Bodine integral
emergency pack, nominal 1400lm to 1700lm
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
2. Not available in 347V.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA22 2'x2' "F" mounting frame for NEMA "F" ceiling
• HRL-LFA 2'x2' Flat replacement lens
• HRL-LRA 2'x2' Rounded replacement lens
© 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
HRL LED recessed high bay bulletin 04/24 page C of C
Signify North America Corp.
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 800-555-0050
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone: 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.